
Date Course Event Day  

Wednesday, April 17 Spring Meeting St. Casimir’s Hall, 649 6th St NW, GR 

Wednesday, April 24 
The Mines  2-person Scramble 

Wed  

Thursday, April 25 Thu  

Wednesday, May 8 The Falls at 
Barber Creek 

2-person Scramble 
Wed  

Thursday, May 9 Thu  

Wednesday, May 22 

Yankee Springs  2-person Team Aggregate 
Wed  

Thursday, May 23 Thu  

Tuesday, June 4 

Cedar Chase 2-person Scramble 

Tue  

Wednesday, June 5 Wed  

Thursday, June 6 Thu  

Wednesday, June 19 
Briarwood 2-person Best Ball 

Wed  

Thursday, June 20 Thu  

Tuesday, July 2 
 Brookside 2-person Team Aggregate 

Tue  

Wednesday, July 3 Wed  

Wednesday, July 17 
Moss Ridge 2-person Scramble 

Wed  

Thursday, July 18 Thu  

Wednesday, July 31 
Orchard Hills 2-person Team Aggregate 

Wed  

Thursday, August 1 Thu  

Wednesday, August 14 Broadmoor and  
Willow Wood 

Robert DeBok Memorial Championship 

2-day, 36 hole Individual Medal Play 

Wed  

Thursday, August 15 Thu  

Wednesday, August 21 
Whitefish Lake 2-person Scramble 

Wed  

Thursday, August 22 Thu  

Wednesday,  September 4 
Legacy @ Hastings 2-person Scramble  

Wed  

Thursday, September 5 Thu  

Wednesday, September 11 
North Kent  2-person Team Aggregate  

Wed  

Thursday, September 12 Thu  

Wednesday, September 25 
LE Kaufman  2-person Scramble  

Wed  

Thursday, September 26 Thu  

Thursday, September 26 Annual Banquet  Thu  

Wednesday, October 2 Links at Bowen 
Lake 

2-person Scramble 
Wed  

Thursday, October 3 Thu  

6:30 PM 

Great Lakes Senior Golf Association 
2024 Reserve Division Schedule 

Please keep a copy of this schedule for reference. You should place a check mark in the last column () of all tournaments you have 
entered. Remember, all of our tournaments are 9:30 AM shotgun starts. Be at the course by 8:45 AM. Complete details on tourna-
ments, as well as event entry forms, can be found on the GLSGA website: www.glsga.org. 

DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR ENTERING TOURNAMENTS. USE THE EVENT ENTRY FORM. 


